lAR-22-2006 TUE 06¢13 PM BUTLER ATHLETICS

FA¥ NO. 317 940 9808 P, 01

FINAL RESULTS
* Individual

autler Spring Invitational
Prestwick CC Avon IN
Nates: 03/28 - 03/28 (Today:03-22-2005)

Par: 72
vYardage: 6081
Fin. Top 20 Teams Scores

1 Oakland Univaxsgity 328 334 662

2 Ball State 332 332 664

3 Butley University 334 233 667

4 Noxthwood U. MI 361 367 728

5 Detyoit Mexcy, U. of 372 368 740

6 IUPUTL 379 373 752

7 Tennessee State U, 388 367 765

8 TUPU-Fort Wayne 393 397 790

9 Robert Morris U. 480 466 946

10 Chicago State §25 592 1217

Top 20 Players School Scoxes
1 Julie Harder Ball State 79 79 158
2 Patricia Ellsworch Oakland U. 79 32 1581
3 Lynnsey Showel's Butler 80 82 162
4 Karie Sundberc Ball State 83 81 164
Sarah Swanson Butlex 82 82 164
Christina Cibrario Cakland U, 80 &4 164
*Carmen Bodine Ball State 84 81 165
Leigh Gulbran:ien Oakland U. g4 83 167
Niki Garden Butler £ 8 81 169
Stacey Goins Dakland U. 85 85 170
Amber Uphaus Ball State 87 83 170
Jessica Nemnith Tenn. St. 87 84 171
Mandi Dupuis Detxoit 86 85 171
Chelgie Flann=ary Ball State 83 89 172
Jamie Long No'wood MI 85 8 173
Ashley Hamilton Detrecin 85 g9 174
Kelli Holloway IUPUI 86 30 176
Lindsey Curtis Butler 84 52 176
*Aghley Burgess Ball State 83 33 176
Jamie Petuinga No'wood MI 91 86 177
Rachel Malenich R Moxris 36 91 177
*Abby Seger Butler 20 87 177
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FINAL RESULTS

w

Individual
Fin. Name

30 Kelly Wood

31 Carrie Jengen
Katie Hollenbeck

33 Stephanie Hoppes

34 *lLindsay LaRocco

35 Adrienne Mayhew

36 leslie Scarborough
LaToya Moppins

38 Sara Detering

39 Morgan Brown
*alicia Zuckerman

41 Joanna Chapel

42 Becky Menefee

43 Jessica Lacknexs

44 Mary Brigance

45 Kacie Krueckekery

46 Catherine Evexrist

47 Jessica Markhaw

48 Julia Terpeck

49 Rita Besa

50 Chandra Timberlake

51 Wendi walker

WD Lauren Boles

WD +*Joni Reynolds

WD *Emily Reeves

WD *Brooke Bosler

DQ Stacey Cole
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3utler Spring Invitational
prastwick CC
Nates:

Avon IN
(Today:03-22-2005)
72
6081
sScores
89 100 189  +45
&7 94 191 +47
103 88 191 +47
8 96 194 +50
5% 100 195 451
102 94 196 +52
106 91 197 +53
103 94 197 +53
‘6 102 198 +54
02 98 200 +56
99 101 200 +56
97 104 201 +57
174 100 204 +60
108 101 209 +65
108 114 223  +79
112 118 227 +83
119 121 240 +96
49 133 282 +138
154 146 300 +156
160 155 315 +171
171 167 338 +194
275 191 346 +202
97 WD
96 WD
DQ WD
pQ WD
DG 149
SYSTEM
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Pregcwick CC

Dates:

School

Ozkland Univewsity
Patriciaz Eilsworth
Christina Tibrario
Leigh Gulbransen
Stacey Going
Katie Hollenbeck

Ball State
Julie Hardex
Katie Sundherg
rmber Upha'is
Chelsie Flannery
All Mever

Butler University
Lynnsey Showers
Sarah Swanson
Niki Garden
Lindsey Curtis
Pajige McCracksn

Northwood U. MI
Jamie Long
Jamie Pettinga
Sara McCullough
Sara Detering
Joanna Chepel

Detroit Mercy, U. of

Mandi Dupuis
Ashley Hamilton
Carrie Jernsen
Becky Mene fes

TUPUI

Kelli Holloway
Ryan Slaylack
Adrienne Mavhew
Jeasica Lickner
Lauren Boles

Tennessee State U,
Jessica Nemnich
Leslie Scarborough
LaToya Moppinsg
Morgan Brown
Mary Brigence
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03/28 - 03/28

Par: 72
Yardage: 6081
Scores
328 334
79 82
80 84
84 83
85 85
103 88
332 332
73 79
g3 el
e 82
83 89
87 94
334 333
g0 g2
g2 2
8 81
84 oz
S0 88
381 367
128 88
gl g6
83 91
96 102
87 104
372 368
26 £
85 89
87 94
104 100
379 373
58 S0
24 g8
182 94
108 101
97 Wi
398 357
87 84
106 91
103 94
102 98
109 114
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Fin.

T

24
30
33
45

20
29
47
48

10
46
43
50
51
DQ

Prestwick CC

DNaies:

School

IUPU-Fort Wey/ne
Vanegga Welner
Kelly Wood
Stephanie Foppes
Kacie Krueckeberg

Robert Morxris U.
Rachel Malenich
Heather Mulvaney
Jessica Markham
Julia Terpeck

Chicago Stave
Catherine 'werist
Rita Besa
Chandra Tinbkzrlake
Wendi Walkerx
Stacey Colw

Individuals

Carmen Rodine

Ashley Burgess
Abby Seger

Holly Jones
Lindsay LaRocc)

Alicia Zuckerman

Joni Reynolds
Emily Reeves
Brooke Boslex

03/28 - 03/

Par:
Yardage:

Score

363
94
89
98

112

480
86
o1

149

154

625
118
160
171
175

DQ

School

Ball State
Ball State
Butlex
Ball State
Ball State
Oakland U.
Butler
Butler
Butler

28
6
5

337
86
100
96
115

466
91
96

133

146

592
121
1585
167
171
143
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{(Today:03-22-2005)
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Scores

34
33
30

32
25
39
36
20

30

g1
93
87
94
100
101
WD
WD
WD

GCLFETAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Devalopzd by: Mark Laesch, Golfstat

COPYRIGHT (C) 2001, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat

Check out Stats, Scores, and More:

wwer, GOLFSTAT , COM

165
176
177
186
1985
200

P.

05




